
Archdiocesan Secondary Schools 

School Code Administration 

Bishop DuBourg High School 
5850 Eichelberger St. 801 President: Mr. Tim Sullivan 
St. Louis, MO 63109-3494 Principal: Dr. Amy Schroff 
Phone: (314) 832-3030 Admissions Director: Mr. Robert Murray 
Fax: (314) 832-0529 
E-Mail: aschroff@bishopdubourg.org
Admissions E-mail: rmurray@bishopdubourg.org

Cardinal Ritter College Prep 
701 N. Spring Ave. 802 President: Mrs. Tamiko Armstead 

St. Louis, MO 63108-3603 Principal: Mr. Orlondo Williams 
Phone: (314) 446-5500 Admissions Director: Mr. Ryan St. Hill 
Fax: (314) 446-5570 
E-Mail: owilliams@cardinalritterprep.org
Admissions E-mail: r.sthill@cardinalritterprep.org

Duchesne High School 
2550 Elm St. 821 President: Mr. Paul Boschert 
St. Charles, MO 63301-1494 Principal: Mr. Kurt Schneider 
Phone: (636) 946-6767 Admissions Director: Mrs. Becky Williamson 
Fax: (636) 946-6267 
E-Mail: kschneider@duchesne-hs.org
Admissions E-mail: bwilliamson@duchesne-hs.org

St. Dominic High School 
31 St. Dominic Drive 822 President: Mr. Jim Welby 
O'Fallon, MO 63366-2395 Principal: Mrs. Stacy Ann Stewart 
Phone: (636) 240-8303 Admissions Director: Mrs. Bobbie Peters 
Fax: (636) 240-9884 
E-Mail: sstewart@stdominichs.org
Admissions E-mail: bpeters@stdominichs.org

St. Francis Borgia High School 
1000 Borgia Drive 838 President: Mr. Matthew Schutte 
Washington, MO 63090-4112 Principal: Mrs. Pam Tholen 
Phone: (636) 239-7871 Admissions Director: Becky Stieffermann 
Fax: (636) 239-1198 
E-Mail: pam.tholen@borgia.com
Admissions E-mail: becky.stieffermann@borgia.com

St. Pius X High School 
1030 St. Pius Drive 811 President: Mr. Jim Lehn 
Festus, MO 63028-3746 Principal: Mrs. Karen DeCosty 
Phone: (636) 931-7487 Admissions Director: Ms. Breanna Bannes 
Fax: (636) 931-3519 
E-Mail: kdecosty@stpius.com
Admissions E-mail: bbannes@stpius.com
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Parish Secondary Schools 

School Code Administration 

St. Vincent de Paul High School 
210 South Waters St. 836 President:  Mr. Zachary Stobart 
Perryville, MO 63775-2308 Principal: Reverend Ranjan Lima, C.M. 
Phone: (573) 547-4300 Director of Enrollment: Mrs. Sonya Dobbelare 
Fax: (573) 547-1722 
E-Mail: frranjan@svdepaul.org
Admissions E-Mail: sdobbelare@svdepaul.org

Valle Catholic High School 
40 N. 4th St. 837 President: Reverend Andrew Burkemper 
Ste. Genevieve, MO 63670-1306 Principal: Mr. Craig Gibbs 
Phone: (573) 883-7496 Admissions Director: Kim Drury 
Fax: (573) 883-9142 
E-Mail:  craiggibbs@valleschools.org
Admissions E-mail: admissions@valleschools.org
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Private Secondary Schools 
 

School Code Administration 

 
   

Chaminade College Preparatory School   

425 South Lindbergh Blvd. 851 President: Dr. Todd Guidry 
St. Louis, MO 63131-2729  Principal: Mr. Philip Rone 
Phone: (314) 993-4400  Director of Admissions:  Mr.Erik Carretero 
Fax: (314) 993-4403   
E-Mail: prone@chaminade-stl.org   
Admissions E-mail: ecarretero@chaminade-stl.org   
   

   

Christian Brothers College High School   

1850 De La Salle Drive 852 President: Mr. Philip Riley 
St. Louis, MO 63141-8661  Principal: Mr. Timothy Seymour 
Phone: (314) 985-6100  Admissions Director: Mr. Jim Brockman 
Fax: (314) 985-6115   
E-Mail: seymourt@cbchs.org   
Admissions E-mail: brockmanj@cbchs.org   
   

   

Cor Jesu Academy   

10230 Gravois Road 872 President: Sr. Susan Marie Krupp, ASCJ 
St. Louis, MO 63123-4030  Dean of Academics: Dr. Meghan Bohac 
Phone: (314) 842-1546  Admissions Director: Ms. Olivia Hanford 
Fax: (314) 842-6061   
E-Mail: mbohac@corjesu.org   
Admissions E-mail: ohanford@corjesu.org   
   

   

De Smet Jesuit High School   

233 North New Ballas Road 853 President: Rev. Ronny O’Dwyer, S.J. 
St. Louis, MO 63141-7530  Principal: Mr. Kevin Poelker 
Phone: (314) 567-3500  Admissions Director: Mr. Ryan Hodge  
Fax: (314) 567-1519   
E-Mail: kpoelker@desmet.org   
Admissions E-mail: rhodge@desmet.org   
   

   

Incarnate Word Academy   

2788 Normandy Drive 873 President: Ms. Sharon Gerken 
St. Louis, MO 63121-4705  Principal: Mrs. Lauren Keeven 
Phone: (314) 725-5850  Admissions Director: Ms. Amy Maasen 
Fax: (314) 725-2308   
E-Mail: lkeeven@iwacademy.org   
Admissions E-mail: admissions@iwacademy.org   
   

   

Nerinx Hall   

530 East Lockwood Ave. 874 President: Mr. John Gabriel 
St. Louis, MO 63119-3217  Principal: Dr. Molly Grumich 
Phone: (314) 968-1505  Admissions Director: Ms. Monica Thomas 
Fax: (314) 968-0604   
E-Mail: mgrumich@nerinxhs.org   
Admissions E-mail: mthomas@nerinxhs.org   
   

   47

mailto:brockmanj@cbchs.org
mailto:kpoelker@desmet.org


School Code Administration 

Notre Dame High School 
320 East Ripa Ave. 875 President: Mr. Mark Bayens 
St. Louis, MO 63125-2835 Principal: Mrs. Amy Bush 
Phone: (314) 544-1015 Admissions Director: Ms.Jamie Wood 
Fax: (314) 544-8003 
E-Mail: busha@ndhs.net
Admissions E-mail: jwood@ndhs.net

Rosati-Kain Academy 

4389 Lindell Blvd. 857 President:  
St. Louis, MO 63108-2791 Principal: Dr. Masa Massenburg-Johnson 
Phone: (314) 533-8513 Admissions Director: Ms. Nyah Brummer 
Fax: (314) 533-1618 
E-Mail: mmassenburg@rosati-kain.org
Admissions E-mail: nbrummer@rosati-kain.org

St. John Vianney High School 
1311 South Kirkwood Road 856 President: Mr. Ian Mulligan 
St. Louis, MO 63122-7226 Principal: Dr. Will Armon 
Phone: (314) 965-4853 Admissions Director: Mr. Tom O’Donnell 
Fax: (314) 965-1950 
E-Mail: warmon@vianney.com
Admissions E-mail: todonnell@vianney.com

St. Joseph’s Academy 

2307 South Lindbergh Blvd. 877 President: Mrs. Marcia Niedringhaus 
St. Louis, MO  63131-3505 Principal: Dr. Jennifer Sudekum 
Phone: (314) 394-4300 Admissions Director: Kara Kelpe 
Fax: (314) 965-9114 
Email: jsudekum@sja1840.org 
Admissions E-mail: kkelpe@sja1840.org 

Saint Louis Priory School 
500 South Mason Road 854 Headmaster: Dr. Scott Welz. 
St. Louis, MO 63141-8522 Dir of Intellectual Formation: Mr. Tim Malecek 
Phone: (314) 434-3690 Dir. of Enrollment Mgt: Mr. Tyler Orf 
Fax: (314) 576-7088 
E-Mail: tmalecek@priory.org
Admissions E-mail: torf@priory.org

St. Louis University High School 
4970 Oakland Ave. 855 President: Mr. Alan Carruthers 
St. Louis, MO 63110-1402 Principal: Reverend Matthew Stewart, S.J. 
Phone: (314) 531-0330 Admissions Director: Ms. Ann Murphy 
Fax: (314) 531-3441 
E-Mail: mstewart@sluh.org
Admissions E-mail: amurphy@sluh.org
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School Code Administration 

St. Mary's South Side Catholic High School 
4701 S. Grand Blvd. 858 President: Mr. Michael England 
St. Louis, MO 63111-1498 Principal: Mrs. Valerie Todd 
Phone: (314) 481-8400 Admissions Director: Mrs. Christina Bianchi 
Fax: (314) 481-3670 
E-Mail: toddv@stmaryshs.com
Admissions E-mail: bianchic@stmaryshs.com

Ursuline Academy 

341 S. Sappington Road  879 President: Ms. Peggy Slater 
St. Louis, MO 63122-6397 Principal: Dr. Mark Michalski 
Phone: (314) 984-2800 Director of Enrollment: Mrs. Emily Valencia 
Fax: (314) 966-4662 
E-Mail: mmichalski@ursulinestl.org
Admissions E-mail: evalencia@ursulinestl.org

Villa Duchesne 
10801 Conway Road 880 Head of School: Dr. Dawn Nichols 
St. Louis, MO 63131-2631 Principal: Mrs. Emily Kaplan 
Phone: (314) 432-2021 Dir. of Enrollment Mgt.: Mrs. Therese Hagemeister 
Fax: (314) 432-0199 
E-Mail: ekaplan@villa1929.org
Admissions E-mail: thagemeister@villa1929.org

Visitation Academy 

3020 N. Ballas Road 871 Head of School: Mr. David Colon 
St. Louis, MO 63131-2316 Principal:  Mr. Terrance Murray 
Phone: (314) 625-9100 Admissions Director: Mrs. Sharon Spellman 
Fax: (314) 432-7210 
E-Mail: tmurray@visitationacademy.org
Admissions E-mail: sspellman@visitationacademy.org
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